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UG Examinations (1+1+1) 2022

Form Fill in ; (Part-I+II+IIT) January 13, 2022 (Thursday) to January 31, 2022 (Monday)
Examinations Part-III : March 16, 2022 (Wednesday) to March 31, 2022 (Thursday)
Part-II : April 1, 2022 (Friday) to April 21, 2022 (Thursday)
Part-I : April 22, 2022 (Friday) to May 21, 2022 (Saturday)
Marks submission : May 31, 2022 (Tuesday)
Results : June 20, 2022 (Monday)

Semesters |, lll, :V (CBCS) 2022

Form Fill in : December 15, 2021 (Wednesday) to December 30, 2021 (Thursday)

Internal Examinations : Within January 8, 2022 (Saturday)

Theory Examinations : January 14, 2022 (Friday) to February 16, 2022 (Wednesday)

Practical Examinations : Between February 17, 2022 (Thursday) and February 28, 2022 (Monday)
Marks submission : upto March 10, 2022 (Thursday)

Results Publication : March 25, 2022 (Friday)

Semester Il, IV, VI (CBCS) 2022

Form Fill in : May 23, 2022(Monday) to June 3, 2022 (Friday)

Internal Examinations : Within June 10, 2022 (Friday)

Theory Examinations : June 17, 2022(Friday) to July 13, 2022 (Wednesday)

Practical Examinations : Between July 14, 2022 (Thursday) and July 29, 2022(Friday)
Marks submission August 10, 2022 (Wednesday)

Results Publication : August 25, 2022 (Thursday)

PG Examinations 2022

Semesters |, 1]

Form fill in: December 14, 2021(Tuesday) to December 21, 2021(Tuesday)
Internal Examinations : Before January 8, 2022 (Saturday)

Theory Examinations January 14, 2022 (Friday) to February 10, 2022 (Thursday)
GEC Examination for Semester-III (PG): February 11, 2022 (Friday)

Last date of marks submission : March 03, 2022 (Thursday)

Result Publication : March 21, 2022 (Monday)

Semester I, IV

Form Fill in : June 1, 2022 (Wednesday) to June 7, 2022 (Tuesday)
Internal Examinations : Before June 22, 2022 (Wednesday)
Examinations June 27, 2022 (Monday) to July 13, 2022 (Wednesday)
Last date of Marks submission : August 06, 2022 (Saturday) ol
Results : August 27, 2022 (Saturday) 25{“\2'
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